Monday
5:30 PM H
7:00 PM

X

Tuesday
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

I T T >

Wednesday
4:00 PM A
4:00 PM A

Thursday
3:45 PM
4:00 PM A

>

Friday

6:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM H
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Saturday
10:.00AM A

Tuesday
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

I T T

02/05/2018
Basketball
Basketball

02/06/2018
Swimming
Basketball
Basketball
Sapphire

02/07/2018
Swimming
Basketball

02/08/2018
Swimming
Basketball

02/09/2018
Wrestling
Basketball
Basketball
Sapphire
Basketball

Basketball

Wrestling

02/13/2018
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Sapphire

GJV
GV

GV
BV
BV
GV

GV
B FR

B FR

BV
BV
GJV
GV
BV

GV

2/10/18

BV

B FR
BV
BV
GV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

02/05/2018 - 02/17/2018

Opponent
VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep
VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep

AAA Swim Championships
VS St. Charles West High School
VS St. Charles West High School

BVBB Game VS St. Charles West High School

AAA Swim Championships
@ Living Word Christian High School

@ St. Charles High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

District Tournament @ Whitfield HS
VS Living Word Christian High School

VS Living Word Christian High School
BVBB &amp; GVBB Game VS Living Word
VS Living Word Christian High School

Basketball - Future Cougar Night / Sugar Fire

VS Living Word Christian High School

District Tournament @ Whitfield HS

VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
BVBB Game VS St Francis Borgia Reg High

Site
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

McCluer South Berkely High School, Pool
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

McCluer South Berkely High School, Pool
Living Word Christian High School, Gym

YMCA

Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym

Whitfield High School, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Whitfield High School, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Dismiss
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

2:45PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA

2:45 PM

NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Depart
NA
NA

2:35PM
NA
NA
NA

2:35PM
2:50 PM

3:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

Vehicles
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
Van

NA
Bus - RT

Van
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA



Wednesday
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Thursday
All-Day

Friday
TBA
TBA
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Saturday
TBA

H
H

I T T T I > >

02/14/2018

Basketball GJV VS Valley Park High School
Sapphire GV GVBB Game VS Valley Park High School
Basketball GV VS Valley Park High School

2/15/18 NO SCHOOL

Swimming GV MSHSAA State Swim Meet VS TBA

02/16/2018 NO SCHOOL

Swimming GV MSHSAA State Swim Meet VS TBA
Wrestling BV MSHSAA State Wrestling

Basketball GJV VS Bishop DuBourg High School
Basketball BJV VS Bishop DuBourg High School
Basketball GV SENIOR NIGHT VS Bishop DuBourg High
Sapphires GV GVBB and BVBB Game VS Bishop DuBourg
Basketball BV SENIOR NIGHT VS Bishop DuBourg High
02/17/2018

Wrestling BV MSHSAA State Wrestling

Lutheran High School St
Lutheran High School St
Lutheran High School St

St. PetersRec-Plex, Pool

St. PetersRec-Plex, Pool
Mizzou Arena

Lutheran High School St
Lutheran High School St
Lutheran High School St
Lutheran High School St
Lutheran High School St

Mizzou Arena

. Charles, Gym
. Charles, Gym
. Charles, Gym

. Charles, Gym
. Charles, Gym
. Charles, Gym
. Charles, Gym
. Charles, Gym

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

NA

TBA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA



