## Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

## 02/05/2018 - 02/17/2018

Monday		02/05/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
5:30 PM	н	Basketball	G JV	VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	Η	Basketball	G V	VS Cardinal Ritter College Prep	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday		02/06/2018						
4:00 PM	А	Swimming	Gν	AAA Swim Championships	McCluer South Berkely High School, Pool	2:30 PM	2:35 PM	NA
6:00 PM	н	Basketball	B JV	VS St. Charles West High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:30 PM	н	Basketball	ΒV	VS St. Charles West High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:30 PM	н	Sapphire	G V	BVBB Game VS St. Charles West High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	у	02/07/2018						
4:00 PM	А	Swimming	Gν	AAA Swim Championships	McCluer South Berkely High School, Pool	2:30 PM	2:35 PM	NA
4:00 PM	А	Basketball	B FR	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	Van
Thursday		02/08/2018						
3:45 PM	А	Swimming	G	@ St. Charles High School	YMCA	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	NA
4:00 PM	А	Basketball	B FR	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - RT
Friday		02/09/2018						
6:00 PM	А	Wrestling	ΒV	District Tournament @ Whitfield HS	Whitfield High School, Gym	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Van
3:30 PM	н	Basketball	B JV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:45 PM	н	Basketball	G JV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Sapphire	Gν	BVBB & amp; GVBB Game VS Living Word	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Basketball	ΒV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM				Basketball - Future Cougar Night / Sugar Fire	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus	NA	NA	NA
7:30 PM	Н	Basketball	G V	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday			2/10/18	3				
10:00 AM	А	Wrestling	ΒV	District Tournament @ Whitfield HS	Whitfield High School, Gym	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday		02/13/2018						
4:30 PM	н	Basketball	B FR	VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:45 PM	н	Basketball	B JV	VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	н	Basketball	ΒV	VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:15 PM	н	Sapphire	G V	BVBB Game VS St Francis Borgia Reg High	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA

Wednesday	y	02/14/2018						
5:30 PM	н	Basketball	G JV	VS Valley Park High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	н	Sapphire	G V	GVBB Game VS Valley Park High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	н	Basketball	G V	VS Valley Park High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday			2/15/1	8 NO SCHOOL				
All-Day	Α	Swimming	G V	MSHSAA State Swim Meet VS TBA	St. PetersRec-Plex, Pool	NA	NA	NA
Friday		02/16/2018		NO SCHOOL				
ТВА	Α	Swimming	G V	MSHSAA State Swim Meet VS TBA	St. PetersRec-Plex, Pool	NA	NA	NA
ТВА	Α	Wrestling	ΒV	MSHSAA State Wrestling	Mizzou Arena	ТВА	NA	NA
3:30 PM	н	Basketball	G JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:45 PM	н	Basketball	B JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Basketball	G V	SENIOR NIGHT VS Bishop DuBourg High	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	н	Sapphires	G V	GVBB and BVBB Game VS Bishop DuBourg	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:30 PM	н	Basketball	ΒV	SENIOR NIGHT VS Bishop DuBourg High	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday		02/17/2018						
ТВА	Α	Wrestling	ΒV	MSHSAA State Wrestling	Mizzou Arena	NA	NA	NA